Datum: 10-05-2026
4 Snijder
Merk Dormer Pramet
Producten
Naam Artikelnr. Vrpk.nhd
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 10mm 16F-C247HSCO4100 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 11mm 16F-C247HSCO4110 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 12mm 16F-C247HSCO4120 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 13mm 16F-C247HSCO4130 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 14mm 16F-C247HSCO4140 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 15mm 16F-C247HSCO4150 --
Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl   Pagina 1 van 3
Naam Artikelnr. Vrpk.nhd
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 16mm 16F-C247HSCO4160 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 17mm 16F-C247HSCO4170 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 18mm 16F-C247HSCO4180 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 19mm 16F-C247HSCO4190 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 2.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4025 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 20mm 16F-C247HSCO4200 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 21mm 16F-C247HSCO4210 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 22mm 16F-C247HSCO4220 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 23mm 16F-C247HSCO4230 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 24mm 16F-C247HSCO4240 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 25mm 16F-C247HSCO4250 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 26mm 16F-C247HSCO4260 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 28mm 16F-C247HSCO4280 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 2mm 16F-C247HSCO4020 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 3.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4035 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 30mm 16F-C247HSCO4300 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 32mm 16F-C247HSCO4320 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 36mm 16F-C247HSCO4360 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 3mm 16F-C247HSCO4030 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 4.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4045 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 40mm 16F-C247HSCO4400 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 4mm 16F-C247HSCO4040 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 5.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4055 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 50mm 16F-C247HSCO4500 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 5mm 16F-C247HSCO4050 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 6.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4065 --
Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl   Pagina 2 van 3
Naam Artikelnr. Vrpk.nhd
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 6mm 16F-C247HSCO4060 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 7.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4075 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 7mm 16F-C247HSCO4070 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 8.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4085 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 8mm 16F-C247HSCO4080 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 9.5mm 16F-C247HSCO4095 --
Dormer C247 frees 4sn. 9mm 16F-C247HSCO4090 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 10mm L=95mm 16F-C273HSCO1000 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 12mm L=110mm 16F-C273HSCO1200 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 4mm L=63mm 16F-C273HSCO0400 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 5mm L=68mm 16F-C273HSCO0500 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 6mm L=68mm 16F-C273HSCO0600 --
Dormer C273 frees 4sn. 8mm L=88mm 16F-C273HSCO0800 --
Dormer C407 HSCo ruwfrees 20,0mm 16F-C407HSCO2000 --
Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl   Pagina 3 van 3